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CITY OF HAMILTON
CAPITAL BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS ON THE CP MINOR MAINTENANCE PROJECTS
FOR THE PERIOD COVERING JULY 1, 2020 TO SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

Recommendations

Appropriated From || Description

Appropriated To

Description

Amount ($)

Source of Funds

Public Works (Tax)
Roads
4031611601
4031611602
4031611602
4031611602
4031611603
4031611604
4031611605
4031611606
4031611607
4031611608
4031611609
4031611610
4031611610
4031611611
4031611612
4031611612
4031611612
4031611613
4031611614
4031611615
4031611615

CP Minor Maintenance Ward 1
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 2
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 2
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 2
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 3
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 4
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 5
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 6
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 7
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 8
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 9
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 10
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 10
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 11
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 12
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 12
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 12
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 13
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 14
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 15
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 15

4031911601
4031911602
4031911602
4031911602
4031911603
4031911604
4031911605
4031911606
4031911607
4031911608
4031911609
4031911610
4031911610
4031911611
4031911612
4031911612
4031911612
4031911613
4031911614
4031911615
4031911615

CP Minor Maintenance Ward 1
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 2
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 2
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 2
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 3
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 4
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 5
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 6
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 7
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 8
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 9
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 10
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 10
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 11
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 12
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 12
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 12
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 13
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 14
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 15
CP Minor Maintenance Ward 15

168,672.48
160,415.37
46,836.27
245,000.00
348,790.28
175,959.70
96,522.93
318,145.76
723,288.90
732,206.24
1,008,798.65
44,129.68
24,000.00
652,744.04
290,000.00
212,300.00
459,602.96
590,193.11
590,871.09
73,581.07
124,298.28

Federal Gas Tax
Federal Gas Tax
Current Contribution
Reserve

Current Contribution
Current Contribution
Current Contribution
Current Contribution
Current Contribution
Current Contribution
Current Contribution
Federal Gas Tax
Current Contribution
Current Contribution
Federal Gas Tax
Current Contribution
Reserve

Current Contribution
Current Contribution
Federal Gas Tax
Current Contribution

Project Totals
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7,086,356.81






